Datasheet

Vactivator V18/40

Item number: 01.29.517

Technical data
Description
Material

Load, vertical, max.
Temperature, max.
Temperature, min.
Weight, min.

Flow

Action range/Stroke
Bore through diameter
Mounting position
VVacuum, max.
VVacuum, min.

2 piab

Unit

Ibf
©IE
oF
0z
scfm

in

-inHg
-kPa

Value

Actuated by vacuum only

Automatic extension and retraction,

Self-adjusting stroke, the piston with a suction
cup returns home as soon as it seals off the object
Suction cup ordered separately

Simple solution for high picking speed

Easy installation

Designed for millions of cycles under normal
industrialconditions

Al, CuZn, Iron, FE, Nitrile (NBR), POM, SS

1.10
104.0
50.0
4.41
1.059
1.57
0.71
Vertical
29.53
101.59
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Dimensional drawings
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22=\ecuum pump
2b=Vacuum sensing
Jc=Blow-off

24=Suction cup 10697 [0_79“]‘ _| 0427
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